Informe generado el 30 de Abril de 2024 a las 22:10

Alevines - 1,05 30 de Octubre de 2021

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
(] _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
CAMBRA
:\NBSEBTSS?ESUSN MARTINEZ, Noa
1 138772 ANGEL CAMBRA 265098 ES
M X BENROY M/ 2006 /
- GONZALEZ /
CASTANA / ZANG
FERNAND MORRE
DIEDA 7 SAINZ MARTINEZ,
DIARADO / WERRA / Iraia
2 . 152400 LAURA FRIERA MUNIZ 265495 ES
2009 / CASTANA /
/ ERNST ALBERT
OLDBG
HOLZAPFEL
SNOWMAN ENRIOUE, Fabiola
3 NONE / NONE / 2009 / 143170 ' 247913 ES
DANIEL DEL SOLAR
BLANCO / LUS
ACEDO / NONE
HERNANI IJALBA,
CADETE CEM Erik
4 NONE / NONE / 2011 / 137187 CARMEN VALDES 269688 ES
NEGRO / CRUZ LOBATO / ENRIQUE
GALLARDO
AGATHE DE LA IRIBARREN
POMME BAPTISTA, Lola
5 KANNAN / TINKERBEL 139699 MANUEL LASTRA 245156 ES
DE LA POMME / 2010 / GARCIA / HARAS DE
BAYO / SF LA POMME
DRUMLOHAN LAD
STAR SUAREZ VENA,
6 ASHFIELD FESTY / 164967 Jaime 251444 ES
BALLYCALLEN BEAUTY / BIANCA DE VLAS /
2004 / TORDA / WELSH NONE
MOUNTAIN PONI
OLIAS LOPEZ DE
DIAMAND LA OSA, Rafael
7 ORLANDO VAN DE 116892 I:O&FHORSES DE 251690 ES
HEFFINCK / QWIRISSA / INIGO LOPEZ DE LA
2003 / CASTANO / BWP OSA / VERHAEREN
CORNEEL
BABYLON D'ELLE DIEZ ARADAS,
8 NIAGARA D'ELLE / 113804 Alvaro Adrian 200907 ES
TOSCANA D'ELLE / 2011 ROBERTO TURNES
/ ALAZANA / SF REY / NONE
COOLAGH LAD MACIAS
FERNVILLE DANNY / MARTINEZ, Paula
9 DERRARTHA GIRL / 2011 143033 PABLO MACIAS 296178 ES

/ CASTANO /
CONNEMARA

MARTIN / MR. SEAN
FLAHERTY



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ARCE
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

CALCETINES
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
NEGRA / NONE

GRECO
NUMERO UNO / PAULA X
DAMIRO / 2011 /
CASTANA / KWPN

CONMIRA PUIGROQ
CON AIR / BARONESS IV
X RANDO /2006 /
CASTANA / HOLST

EMILIA
EL BUMDY / COURAGE /
2004 / CASTANA / HANN

BOY GALANT
NONE / NONE / 2011/
ALAZAN / BELGA

VERDI DE L"ENCLOS

HELIOS DE LA COUR |1/
CANDACE D'ARTOIS X
LYS DE LA FOSSE / 2009
/ CASTANO / SF

RIO DE JANEIRO
NONE / NONE /2005 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

CONNERY DE OLID
CON AIR / WINOU X
LUPICOR /2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

ROBLES
CASCO / MAMITA / 2004
/ TORDO / HOLST

BAIKA DU MIDRA
TINKA'S BOY /
PRUNELLE DES

TOUCHES /2011 /
CASTANA / SF

QUINOA BUZALEM
WEST POINT S-KWPN /
DESCONOCIDO IND /
2013/ ALAZAN / CRUZ

L.A.C.

135803

40402

126396

132976

50417

137240

145228

137061

134921

150070

124396

144082

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

COLLADO KARAR,
Carlota [Inf]
SEBASTIAN ALEJO
MACHADO / NONE

SUAREZ VENA,
Valentina
JAIME SUAREZ PEREZ
/ NONE

GABARRON
GONZALEZ, Jaime
JAIME GABARRON
JIMENEZ / JOAQUIN
TOVAR RAVANEDA

CARRASCOSA
SANCHA, Paula
THEODOROS
KRAVVAS / NONE

REGIL CUNARRO,
Paula
JOSE MARIA
NARZABAL / NONE

ALMEIDA COLOM,
Daniel
MARIA LUISA COLOM
PITARCH / NONE

BRAVO GARCIA,
Lucia
LUCIA BRAVO GARCIA
/ PHILIPPE BOYAVAL

PARRA VILLALBA,
Mar
MAR VILLALBA
ARAMBURU / NONE

DIiEZ RENEDO,
Gadea
JUAQUIN LUACES
JIMENEZ ALFARO /
TEGUADA VALLE DE
OLID

MOROTE SORIA,
Lucas [Inf* -
Equipo E]
LUCAS MOROTE
SORIA / NONE

MOLINA
SANCHEZ,
Gonzalo
EUGENIO MOLINA
FERNANDEZ / NONE

DEL CAMPO DE
JOVE, Vicente
VICENTE DEL CAMPO
LOPEZ-CRESPO /
Y.BUZALEM

L.D.N.

248412

207590

231953

264906

229720

251601

261792

228793

249360

319800

238439

240488

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

PICASSO DES
DAMES
KANNAN / ITSLAND DE
LA COTE /2003 /
CASTANA / SF

CARECA DE RUYCO
RUENTE / GEODE DE
RIVIERE / 2001 /
CASTANA / CDE

PALADIN DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / IZABELLA
X EL CORONA /2008 /
CASTANA / CDE

HALLOWEEN
BIGARO / SIMA X
KARKADE /2012 /

TORDO / CDE

CUPPER KZ
CANABIS Z / GRANDE
FLEUR /2002 /
CASTANO / ZANG

BRAVE HEART
UPGRADE / NINA / 2006
/ CASTANO / KWPN

L.A.C.

126315

17258

104569

128814

145895

150144

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MERINO
HERRERO, Marfa
MARIA HERRERO
GLEZ-NICOLAS /
NONE

PELAYO ABASCAL,
Teo
MARIA LEON
GONZALEZ / Y.DE
RUYCO

SUAREZ SUAREZ,
Diego [Juv*]
MERCEDES SUAREZ
NORIEGA / Y.VALLE
DE OLID

MELGOSA BORDE,
Miren
INAKI MELGOSA
MINGUEZ / Y.HARAS
DEL SOL

CABRERA
HERRERA, Daniela
[Juv¥]

ABIAN CABRERA DE
SOSA / KUIPERS
WILLY

COBO TERAN,
Nicolas
COBO INGENIERIA Y
SERVICIOS / NONE

L.D.N.

240196

238151

208523

242762

305916

259566

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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